Filtration. Separation. Solutions
ECS Filter
Single Bag Filter Series
ECS single-bag filter housings with side inlet piping connections
and bottom outlet are a perfect choice for cost-sensitive applications.
The side inlet piping connections can be adapted to different directions,
according to your specific needs. The simple design allows for easy
cleaning of the interior of the vessel. A Feature-Tec patented clamping

Vessel material
Net Weight
Order Information
Specifications
ILB
Code：
ILB
No. of Bags：
01
Bag size：
01
02
Connections：
D - DIN
A - ANSI
B - BSP
N - FNPT
Design
Pressure：
10 - 10 bar
     (145 psi)
Inlet / Outlet
diameter：
50 - DN 50
      (2")
Ring
materials：
B - BUNA N
E - EPDM
S - SILICON
V - VITON
T - FEP+FPM
E 01 01 D 10 50 B ECS
Dimensions
B
C
D
A
F
BUNA N / EPDM / VITON / SILICON / FEP+FPM
Mounting Arrangement
12
mm (inches)
(Adjustable)
mm (inches)
 NPT available or request
Stand：
ECS
Optional :
M - Modified
E
N3
N1
N2
B
C
D
A
E
N3
N1
N2
Flange：986 (40)  Thread：950 (37)
Material：
E - SS 304
S - SS 316 L
Rev.
Page 2 / 10
140804
ECT Filter
Single Bag Filter Series
ECT single-bag filter housings with top inlet and bottom outlet are the